© 2006 ... 2018 Kistler Instrument Corp., 75 John Glenn Drive, Amherst, NY 14228
Tel. +1 716 691 5100, sales.us@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group products are
protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves the
right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting from
the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/2
Acceleration

•	Removal Wrench	 1388
•	Adapter 10-32 neg. to 10-32 neg.	 1729
Ordering key
Measuring Range 8278Ac c
±500g 500
Variants
User specified cabe length
(X = length in meters)
X
Optional accessories	 Type
•	High impedance cable, 10-32 pos. to BNC	 1631C...
•	High impedance cable, 10-32 Pos. to 10-32 Pos.	1635C...
•	 In-line charge amp	 5050B...
•	Output cable, BNC pos. to BNC pos.	 1511A...
•	Conditioning and Data Acquisition	 5165A...
Charge output sensor and IEPE converter
C
ha
rg
e
in
pu
t
se
ns
or
Type 82...
10-32 Neg.
Type 1635C...
10-32 Pos. to
10-32 Pos.
Type 5050B...
10-32 Neg. to
BNC Neg.
Type 1511A...
BNC Pos. to
BNC Pos.
IEPE compatible DAQ
Measuring Connecting Amplifying Acquiring Analyzing
Laptop
5050B
8202A
8702B
5165A
Data Accquisition Unit
8763B
8395A
8315A
5146A15
5134B
Charge output and Kistler LabAmp
C
ha
rg
e/
IE
PE
se
ns
or
s
Type 82...
10-32 Neg.
Type 1631C...
10-32 Pos. to
BNC Pos.
Type 5165A...
BNC Neg. to
Ethernet Port OR
BNC Neg.
Laptop
1631C